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Anlage
Conrad-Freytag-Str. 19, 67435 Neustadt/Weinstr.
T 06327 5610 sf@tc-Isp.de

Sportwart/in
Schick, Moritz
T 0162 4781717 sw@tc-Isp.de

Jugendwart/in

HeR, Gunther
T 0170 3511712 gunther.hess@kabelmail.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)

MF: Jonathan Schénberger

m 0170 3511712; gunther.hess@kabelmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ringer, Moritz

Bundrtick, Moritz
Graf, Julia
Winheim, Evan
Heil, Jona
Ebersoldt, Luca
Wolf, Tessa
Vollmer, Jana
Albrecht, Jonas
Heinz, Vincent
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Klamer, Jonas
Mayrhuber, Mats
Vollmer, Ole
Grol3, Aaron
Kurz, Zoe

Jura, Moritz
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Kolbel, Anna
Stuhlfauth, Emilia
23 Graf, Mirja
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Schdnberger, Jonathan

Andres, Lena-Marie

Stuhlfauth, Mika Finn

Kolbel, Paula Emmy

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11204416
11301871
21304570
11306985
21202626
11213913
11216494
11210303
21203365
21203394
11408187
11400180
11408257
11411947
11509080
11505271
11509173
21309625
11601081
21307197
21505945
21209031
21408284

LK DR Info
LK21,6
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8

LK24,0

LK24,4

LK24,6

T nnisverband pfalz ev

g GENERALI



